
Day Date Versus H/A

Tues 20-May Dorchester B A

Tues 27-May Lyme Regis H

Tues 03-Jun Branksome Park B A

Tues 10-Jun Broadstone Wessex A H

Tues 24-Jun Poole Park B H

Tues 22-Jul Dorchester B H

Tues 29-Jul Lyme Regis A

Tues 05-Aug Branksome Park B H

Tues 12-Aug Broadstone Wessex A A

Tues 26-Aug Poole Park B A

Dorset Womens Bowling League

Match Time: 14:00

Dress: Whites Rinks: 2 Rinks

Team Selectors:  Jill Mawdsley, Sylv Dobie

Division 2


